
D1 * Intro-Level * Test A Memberships

CW Equestrian Center, Inc.
Schooling Show August 20, 2016

Dressage Classes

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA
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S
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D
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TH
T
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I-S

H
O

Place

10:00 141 Rylie Ewers Dynamic Jay 60.94 6

10:06 137 Kateri Peterson Just A Walk in the Park 63.44 X X 5

10:12 139 Shawn Makepeace Arwen 63.44 X 5

10:18 146 Nancy Spear Guinevere 77.19 X 1

10:24 145 Julia Vasquez Dynamic Jay 67.50 4

10:30 131 Ashley Emig Regal King 65.63 X 4

10:36 136 Jennifer Steinmeyer Sunny 73.13 X 2

10:42 135 Susan Fischer Phoenix 75.63 X X 2

10:48 110 Kristin Feeback Soverign Sweep 67.81 3

10:54 102 Adrianna Russell Thunder'g Silver Son 75.94 1

11:00 132 Ashley Emig Giving Points 67.50 X 3

D2 * Intro-Level * Test B

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

Place

11:06 141 Rylie Ewers Dynamic Jay 72.19 3

11:12 137 Kateri Peterson Just A Walk in the Park 72.19 X X 3

11:18 117 Gabby Elless Smokey 70.00 4

11:24 146 Nancy Spear Guinevere 79.38 X 1

11:30 139 Shawn Makepeace Arwen 70.63 X 4

11:36 103 Maggie Williamson Rocket 59.69 X 6

11:42 145 Julia Vasquez Dynamic Jay 70.63 5

11:48 132 Ashley Emig Giving Points 67.19 X 6

11:54 136 Jennifer Steinmeyer Sunny 75.00 X 2

12:00 144 Kim Klocke Turbo Pup 77.19 X X 1

12:06 135 Susan Fischer Phoenix 75.94 X 2

12:12 110 Kristin Feeback Soverign Sweep 68.75 5

D3 * Intro-Level * Test C

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

Place

12:18 114 Hannah Bostick Precious Desert Rose 73.00 3

12:24 146 Nancy Spear Guinevere 68.75 X 4

12:30 103 Maggie Williamson Rocket 68.25 X 5

12:36 109 Cori White Precious Desert Rose 68.00 6

12:42 144 Kim Klocke Turbo Pup 77.50 X X 1

12:48 132 Ashley Emig Giving Points 63.25 X

12:54 117 Gabby Elless Smokey 62.00

13:00 135 Susan Fischer Phoenix 73.75 X 2

13:06 110 Kristin Feeback Soverign Sweep 65.00



D4 * Training Level – Test 1

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

Place

13:12 114 Hannah Bostick Precious Desert Rose 72.17 3

13:18 143 Lauren Heffernan Quar Leavinonajetplane 68.48 5

13:24 147 Amy Peel Regal Lady Regina 75.87 X 2

13:30 144 Kim Klocke Turbo Pup 76.96 X 1

13:36 109 Cori White Precious Desert Rose 70.00 4

D5 * Training Level – Test 2

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T
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I-S

H
O

Place

13:42 143 Lauren Heffernan Quar Leavinonajetplane 67.69 3

13:48 147 Amy Peel Regal Lady Regina 75.38 X 1

13:54 129 Cassi Allen Precious Desert Rose 72.50 2

D6 * Training Level – Test 3

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T
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I-S
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O

Place

14:00 140 Vicki Hall Timpani 79.77 1

14:06 147 Amy Peel Regal Lady Regina 74.77 X 2

14:12 129 Cassi Allen Precious Desert Rose 72.50 3

D7 * Western Dressage – Test of Choice

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

Test Place

Intro #114:18 139 Shawn Makepeace Arwen 69.82 X 1

14:24 118 Cailyn Doll Smokey 68.13 1

14:30 115 Dianne Doll Precious Desert Rose 74.38 X X 1

14:36 143 Lauren Heffernan Quar Leavinonajetplane

D8 * Classical Dressage – Test of Choice

Intro #1

Intro #2

** 10 Minute Arena Change **

Intro #3

Basic #1

Time Show # Rider Horse Score S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

Place

Level 1 - #114:46 140 Vicki Hall Timpani 79.26 X 1

(30 Minute Break for Lunch)

Level 1 - #1



Novelty Classes

N2 * Lead Line (No Age Limit)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

113 Alaina Welsh Smokey 1

133 Caelan Beach Precious Desert Rose 1

F1 * Pee-Wee Walk the Rail (Walking Only)

Pleasure Classes

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

106 Danalee Materkowski Precious Desert Rose 4

113 Alaina Welsh Smokey 3

134 Sophie Steinmeyer Sunny 2

142 Ford Klocke Doc Holiday 1

 

F2 * Youth Walk/Trot (17 & Under)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

142 Ford Klocke Doc Holiday 1

F3 * Adult Walk/Trot (18+)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

146 Jennifer Steinmeyer Sunny 1

F4 * Mae West Walk/Trot (50+)

Show # Rider Horse Placing S
LA

D
S

W
D
AIL

TH
T

M
I-S

H
O

140 Vicki Hall Timpani 1 X

115 Dianne Doll Precious Desert Rose 2 X


